	[bookmark: _GoBack]VWR Education & Medical Research / Government

	John Herczogh
	john_herczogh@vwr.com
	 864 735-2341

	VWR Lab Chemicals & Chromatography Specialist
	William West "Bill"
	william.west@avantorinc.com
	813 240-9406

	Erlab
	Tim Campbell
	tcampbell@erlab.com
	978 626-4916

	Acme United
	Mike Martin
	M.martin@acmeunited.com
	865 438-4495

	Beckman Coulter
	Steve Peacock
	sepeacock@beckman.com
	404 783-1546

	Dupont
	Scott Zorn
	scott.zorn@usa.dupont.com
	770 639-3767

	EPPENDORF 
	Eddie Bondo
	bondo.e@eppendorf.com
	 

	Just Rite
	Cameron Dennard
	wilsonsalessc@gmail.com
	864 516-4123

	LABCONCO 
	Jared Stewart
	jstewart@labconco.com
	336 266-0394

	Mapa 
	Justin Nemic, Jacob Via
	justin.nemic@newellco.com; jacob.via@newellco.com
	914 708-0838

	Stirling Ultracold
	Tommy McNeill
	Tmcneill@stirlingultracold.com
	919 599-9130

	Hoya
	Carl Klein
	Carl.Klein@hoya.com
	575 535-9302

	Moldex
	Chris Snyder
	ChrisS@moldex.com
	470 505-6699


Vendor Contact List
